U.S. Bank | Account Dashboard

Date

PENDING

6/05/2022

6/05/2022

COMPLETED

6/03/2022

6/01/2022

6/01/2022

5/31/2022

5/31/2022

5/25/2022

5/18/2022

5/16/2022

5/13/2022

5/13/2022

5/13/2022

5/13/2022

5/13/2022

5/12/2022

5/11/2022

5/09/2022

5/09/2022

5/03/2022

5/03/2022

4/27/2022

4/26/2022

4/13/2022

4/12/2022

4/11/2022

4/05/2022

4/04/2022

4/04/2022

4/04/2022

2 of 2

Description ~

Auth : Payment

Auth : Payment

Internet Payment - Thank You

Ivy Session Payment

Internet Payment - Thank You

The Home Depot

Internet Payment - Thank You

Ivy Session Payment

Lowe's

Dale Hdwe Inc

Dale Hdwe Inc

Prime Video

Internet Payment - Thank You

Internet Payment - Thank You

Internet Payment - Thank You

Ivy Session Payment

Lwvfremontn

ARCO

Dale Hdwe Inc

Dale Hdwe Inc

Payment

Lowe's

Dale Hdwe Inc

Dale Hdwe Inc

The Home Depot

Concord Feed & Fuel Du

Dale Hdwe Inc

The Home Depot

76 Fuel

Internet Payment - Thank You

https://onlinebanking.usbank.com/digital/servicing/account-dashboard

Credits ~ Charges ~

|Payoff Balance

+$666.10

+ $200.00

+$26.11

+ $628.46

+ $628.04

+ $628.72

$200.00

0.00

$87.26

$314.06

$51.74

$77.54

$157.05

$167.58

$121.57

$52.98

$429.67

$103.37

$95.00

6/5/2022, 1:04 PM
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