

Date	Description	Credits	Charges
PENDING			
6/05/2022	Auth : Payment	+ \$666.10	
6/05/2022	Auth : Payment	+ \$6.99	
COMPLETED			
6/03/2022	Internet Payment - Thank You	+ \$200.00	
6/01/2022	Ivy Session Payment		\$200.00
6/01/2022	Internet Payment - Thank You	+ \$200.00	
5/31/2022	The Home Depot	+ \$26.11	
5/31/2022	Internet Payment - Thank You	+ \$628.46	
5/25/2022	Ivy Session Payment		\$200.00
5/18/2022	Lowe's		\$96.32
5/16/2022	Dale Hdwe Inc		\$194.57
5/13/2022	Dale Hdwe Inc		\$290.80
5/13/2022	Prime Video		\$6.99
5/13/2022	Internet Payment - Thank You	+ \$70.00	
5/13/2022	Internet Payment - Thank You	+ \$200.00	
5/13/2022	Internet Payment - Thank You	+ \$290.80	
5/12/2022	Ivy Session Payment		\$200.00
5/11/2022	Lwvfremontn		\$70.00
5/09/2022	ARCO		\$87.26
5/09/2022	Dale Hdwe Inc		\$314.06
5/03/2022	Dale Hdwe Inc		\$51.74
5/03/2022	Payment	+ \$628.04	
4/27/2022	Lowe's		\$77.54
4/26/2022	Dale Hdwe Inc		\$157.05
4/13/2022	Dale Hdwe Inc		\$167.58
4/12/2022	The Home Depot		\$121.57
4/11/2022	Concord Feed & Fuel Du		\$52.98
4/05/2022	Dale Hdwe Inc		\$429.67
4/04/2022	The Home Depot		\$103.37
4/04/2022	76 Fuel		\$95.00
4/04/2022	Internet Payment - Thank You	+ \$628.72	